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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Igor Willcox Quartet
Brennen Schedler Quartet
Kenny Shanker

Alex Lefaivre*

Billy Test Trio

Dan Pitt Quintet*

David Finck

Chick Corea Akoustic Band
Pat Coil

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Alchemy Sound Project
Michael Whalen
Dabin Ryu

Alex Cuba*

Soul Stew

Joe Bowden*

Jesse Ryan*

Samuel Eagles Spirit
Tunto

Mike Freedman*
Kristin Callahan

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

UFO

3am Breeze

Beautiful Things

Time of the Barracudas
Mother's Day With Frued
Wrongs

Bassic Instinct

That Old Feeling

Night and Day

Song Title

The Fountain

Poly Jam

Suspicion
Hablando X Hablar
Ain't It Funky Now
Doodlin'

Seeds

Eternity Within My Soul
Silk Road Music
Day of Change
Caravan

Album

UFO (single)

Keep Steppin' Down

Beautiful Things

Naufragés

Coming Down Roses

Wrongs

BASSic Instinct

Chick Corea Akoustic Band - LIVE
How Deep Is the Ocean

Album

Afrika Love
Future Shock

Wall

Mendé
Instrumental
ROOTS - Tales of the Urban Yoda
Bridges

Ask, Seek, Knock
YTY

Into The Daybreak
Lost in a Dream

Record Label
Self-Released
Ruthanne Records
Wise Cat Records
Multiple Chord Music.
ATM

Self-Released

Burton Avenue Music
Concord Records
Burton Avenue Records

Record Label

Artists Recording Collective
Spout/MWM
Self-Released

Caracol Records
Modica Music
Self-Released

Fwé Culture
Whirlwhind Recordings
Aani Records

Nuance in Sound

Ivy Door Music

Track Time
8:55
6:42
5:40
5:34
7:44
5:18
4:27
7:11
4:48

Track Time
6:55
5:03
6:26
2:21
5:50
3:49
4:42
5:57
5:07
4:32
6:37



