MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #296 WEEK OF 10-4-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name Igor Willcox Quartet Brennen Schedler Quartet Kenny Shanker Alex Lefaivre* **Billy Test Trio** Dan Pitt Quintet* David Finck Chick Corea Akoustic Band Pat Coil

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Alchemy Sound Project Michael Whalen Dabin Ryu Alex Cuba* Soul Stew Joe Bowden* Jesse Ryan* Samuel Eagles Spirit Tunto Mike Freedman* Kristin Callahan

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group [™] Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title UFO 3am Breeze **Beautiful Things** Time of the Barracudas Mother's Day With Frued Wrongs **Bassic Instinct** That Old Feeling Night and Day

Song Title

The Fountain Poly Jam Suspicion Hablando X Hablar Ain't It Funky Now Doodlin' Seeds Eternity Within My Soul Silk Road Music Day of Change Caravan

Album UFO (single) Keep Steppin' Down **Beautiful Things** Naufragés Coming Down Roses Wrongs **BASSic Instinct** Chick Corea Akoustic Band - LIVE How Deep Is the Ocean

Album Afrika Love Future Shock Wall Mendó Instrumental ROOTS - Tales of the Urban Yoda Bridges Ask, Seek, Knock YTY Into The Daybreak Lost in a Dream

Record Label	Track Time
Self-Released	8:55
Ruthanne Records	6:42
Wise Cat Records	5:40
Multiple Chord Music.	5:34
ATM	7:44
Self-Released	5:18
Burton Avenue Music	4:27
Concord Records	7:11
Burton Avenue Records	4:48

Record Label	Track Time
Artists Recording Collective	6:55
Spout/MWM	5:03
Self-Released	6:26
Caracol Records	2:21
Modica Music	5:50
Self-Released	3:49
Fwé Culture	4:42
Whirlwhind Recordings	5:57
Aani Records	5:07
Nuance in Sound	4:32
Ivy Door Music	6:37